Class

420

470

505

2.4 metre
Albacore
Bosun
British Moth

Cadet

Contender

Devon Yawl Main
Devon Yawl Mizzen
Enterprise

E22

Fireball
Firefly
Flying Dutchman

Flying 15

Flying Junior

GP14

Gull

Hornet
International Canoe
International 14
Javelin

J24

Kestrel

Kzv

Korsar

Lark

Merlin Rocket
Mirror

National 12
National 18
Norfolk Punt

Osprey

Phantom
Pirat
szv
Scorpion

Snipe

Solo

Sonar
Solent Sunbeam
Thames A Rater

Vaurien
Wanderer
Wayfarer
Yngling
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KA

y4)

CuU

r4)

Ccu

ALT

Ccu

ALT
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C
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S2 CRB
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KA
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S3 CRB
ORB CRB
ORB CRB
S3 CRB
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S2 CRB HM
KA

EP

E

cu

2420

cu

C SLVD
D+

KA

4028
C116
C115CRB
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Mast Art. No.

D14-C067-0473
D14-C068-0473
D14-C069-0769
D14-C068-0769
D14-C069-0531
D14-C071-0531
D14-C069-0475S
D14-C071-0475
D14-C063-0762S
D14-C069-0535
D14-C071-0535
D13-C075-0539S
D14-C063-0770
D14-CC054-0770
D13-C060-0544T
D14-CC064-0551
D14-C075-0557
D14-C063-0558
D14-C074-0563
D14-C124-0516
D14-C069-0523
D14-C071-0523
D14-C065-0574
D14-C075-0776
D14-CC064-0778B
D14-C072-0573

D14-C071-0573

D14-C069-0569
D14-C067-0778
D14-C069-0578
D14-C065-0580
D14-C069-0585S
D24-CC054-0607S
D24-CC064-1073B
D14-C072-0614
D14-C124-0524A
D14-C069-0617
D14-C080-0622BS
D14-C075-0622
D14-C072-0621
D14-C065-0624K
D14-CC054-0667R
D14-C063-0928A
D14-CC054-1156D
D14-C067-0681
D14-C090-0685
D14-CC077-0685
D14-CC059-0700
D14-CC059-0701
D14-CC064-0689AR
D14-C072-0689AR
D14-CC064-0693
D14-CC054-0693B
D14-C067-0695V
D14-C072-0697
D14-C070-0736

D14-C069-0711

D14-C060-0520
D14-C069-0716
D14-C065-0715
D14-C074-0716
D14-C067-0715
D14-C102-0525
D14-C116-0724
D14-CC115-0192
D13-C063-0747
D13-C063-0747R
D14-C070-0748
D14-C070-0514T
D14-C070-0514TR
D14-C090-0526

Rig Pack Art. No.

RIGP-0473

RIGP-0474

RIGP-0475
RIGP-0762
RIGP-0535
RIGP-0539B
RIGP-0770

RIGP-0543
RIGP-0551
RIGP-0557
RIGP-0558
RIGP-0563

RIGP-0523

RIGP-0574
RIGP-0567
RIGP-0776

RIGP-0573

RIGP-0569

RIGP-0578
RIGP-0580
RIGP-0585
RIGP-0607
SRIG-0610
RIGP-0614

RIGP-0617
RIGP-0622

RIGP-0621
RIGP-0624
RIGP-0667
RIGP-0928

RIGP-1156

RIGP-0685

RIGP-0690A

RIGP-0694
RIGP-0697
RIGP-0736
RIGP-0711
RIGP-0520

RIGP-0716

RIGP-0525

SRIG-0192
RIGP-0747
RIGP-0748
RIGP-0514

Boom Section

2628

OLY

2633
CRB

2633

2633
2628
CRB
2420
CRB
2633
2520
2628

2633

2520
2633
CRB

2633

2628

2628
2628
CRB
CRB
CRB
2632
2628
2633

2633
2628
CRB
on

CRB
3535

CRB
CRB
2633
CRB

2628

oLy
2628

2628

CRB
2520
2520
2633
2229

Boom Art. No.

B071-0473B

B072-0474B

B085-0523
BC086-0475

B085-0535

B085-0539B
B071-0770
BCO086 - 0770
B060-0542
BC089-0674
B085-0557
B063-0558
B071-0562
B081-0515

B085-0523

B063-0574
B085-0567
BC089-0776

B085-0573

B071-0569

B071-0578
B071-0580
BC078-0585
BC078-0607
BC086-0610
B084-0614
B090-0524
B071-0617

B085-0622

B085-0618B
B071-0624
BC078-0667
B050-0928

BC086-1156

B090-0685

BC086-0700
BC089-0689
B085-0689A
BC078-0693

B071-0697

B072-0712
B071-0520

B071-0716

B090-0525
B120-0725
BC086-0192

B063-0746
B071-0748
B085-0514
B075-0526A

Pole Art. No.

S038-0473E
S038-0473
S038-0473
S042-0474E

S042-0474

S042-0475
SC039-0475
S025-0762

S025-0535
S032-0539

S025-0543

S025-0563
S063-0525A
S042-0523
SC039-0523
S025-0574
S042-0567
SC039-0776
S042-0573
SC039-0779
SC039-0779B

S038-0569E

SC039-0780
S025-0580
SC039-0585

SC059-0524
S042-0617

S032-0622

S038-0624
SC039-0667

S042-0687
SC039-0686

SC039-0690
S042-0689

S038-0697E
S042-0735
SC039-0712
S042-0711
S032-0520

SC047-0725

S038-0746E
S038-0749
S042-0750
SC039-0526

Key: S2 CRB = Series 2 Carbon, S2 CRB HM= Series 2 Carbon High Modulus, S3 CRB = Series 3 Carbon, S3 CRB HM= Series 3 Carbon High Modulus
LA = Lambda, KA = Kappa, CU = Cumulus, ALT = Alto, EP = Epsilon, GA = Gamma, SL = Sleeved, OLY = Olympus, SC = carbon pole, E = lift eye fitted



